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LAKE CITY, INC.
P.O. Box 2877
Lake City, FL 32056-2877

COVERAGE AREA COUNTIES WITH ZIP CODES AND CITIES

ALACHUA

32044
32601
32602
32603
32604
32605
32606
32607
32608
32609
32610
32611
32612
32614
32615
32616
32618
32622
32627
32631
32633
32635
32640
32641
32643
32653
32654
32655
32658
32662
32666
32667
32669
32694

HAMPTON
GAINESVILLE
GAINESVILLE
GAINESVILLE
GAINESVILLE
GAINESVILLE
GAINESVILLE
GAINESVILLE
GAINESVILLE
GAINESVILLE
GAINESVILLE
GAINESVILLE
GAINESVILLE
GAINESVILLE
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ARCHER
BROOKER
GAINESVILLE
EARLETON
EVINSTON
GAINESVILLE
HAWTHORNE
GAINESVILLE
HIGH SPRINGS
GAINESVILLE

ISLAND GROVE

HIGH SPRINGS
LA CROSSE
LOCHLOOSA
MELROSE
MICANOPY
NEWBERRY
WALDO

BAKER

32040 GLEN SAINT MARY
32063 MACCLENNY
32072 OLUSTEE

32087 SANDERSON
32234 JACKSONVILLE

RADFORD

32042 GRAHAM

32044 HAMPTON

32054 LAKE BUTLER

32058 LAWTEY

32083 RAIFORD

32091 STARKE

32622 BROOKER

32656 KEYSTONE HEIGHTS
32666 MELROSE

32694 WALDO

CITRUS

34423 CRYSTAL RIVER
34428 CRYSTAL RIVER
34429 CRYSTAL RIVER
34433 DUNNELLON
34434 DUNNELLON
34436 FLORAL CITY
34442 HERNANDO
34445 HOLDER

34446 HOMOSASSA
34447 HOMOSASSA SPRINGS
34448 HOMOSASSA
34449 INGLIS

34450 INVERNESS

CITRUS

34451 INVERNESS
34452 INVERNESS
34453 INVERNESS
34460 LECANTO

34461 LECANTO
34464 BEVERLY HILLS
34465 BEVERLY HILLS
34487 HOMOSASSA

CLAY

32091 STARKE

32160 LAKE GENEVA
32656 KEYSTONE HEIGHTS
32666 MELROSE

COLUMBIA

32024 LAKE CITY
32025 LAKE CITY
32038 FORT WHITE
32055 LAKE CITY
32056 LAKE CITY
32061 LULU

32094 WELLBORN
32096 WHITE SPRINGS
32643 HIGH SPRINGS

DIXIE

32008 BRANFORD

32359 STEINHATCHEE
32628 CROSS CITY

32648 HORSESHOE BEACH
32680 OLD TOWN

32692 SUWANNEE
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LAKE CITY, INC.
P.O. Box 2877

Lake City, FL 32056-2877

COVERAGE AREA COUNTIES WITH ZIP CODES AND CITIES

GILCHRIST

32008 BRANFORD
32619 BELL

32643 HIGH SPRINGS
32669 NEWBERRY
32693 TRENTON

HAMILTON

32052 JASPER
32053 JENNINGS
32096 WHITE SPRINGS

JEFFERSON

32331 GREENVILLE
32336 LAMONT
32337 LLOYD

32344 MONTICELLO
32345 MONTICELLO
32361 WACISSA

LAFAYETTEE

32013 DAY
32066 MAYO

LAKE

32102 ASTOR

32158 LADY LAKE

32159 LADY LAKE

32195 WEIRSDALE
32735 GRAND ISLAND
34731 FRUITLAND PARK

LAKE

34748 LEESBURG
34749 LEESBURG
34788 LEESBURG
34789 LEESBURG

LEVY

32618 ARCHER

32621 BRONSON
32625 CEDAR KEY
32626 CHIEFLAND
32639 GULF HAMMOCK
32644 CHIEFLAND
32668 MORRISTON
32669 NEWBERRY
32683 OTTER CREEK
32693 TRENTON
32696 WILLISTON
34431 DUNNELLON
34449 INGLIS

34498 YANKEETOWN

MADISON

32059 LEE

32331 GREENVILLE
32336 LAMONT
32340 MADISON
32341 MADISON
32350 PINETTA

MARION

32111 CANDLER
32113 CITRA

32133 EASTLAKE WEIR
32134 FORT MC COY
32162 THE VILLAGES
32179 OCKLAWAHA
32182 ORANGE SPRINGS
32183 OCKLAWAHA
32192 SPARR

32195 WEIRSDALE
32617 ANTHONY
32634 FAIRFIELD
32663 LOWELL
32664 MC INTOSH
32667 MICANOPY
32668 MORRISTON
32681 ORANGE LAKE
32686 REDDICK
32696 WILLISTON
32702 ALTOONA
32784 UMATILLA
34420 BELLEVIEW
34421 BELLEVIEW
34430 DUNNELLON
34431 DUNNELLON
34432 DUNNELLON
34470 OCALA

34471 OCALA

34472 OCALA

34473 OCALA

34474 OCALA

34475 OCALA

34476 OCALA

34477 OCALA
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LAKE CITY, INC.
P.O. Box 2877
Lake City, FL 32056-2877

COVERAGE AREA COUNTIES WITH ZIP CODES AND CITIES

MARION

34478
34479
34480
34481
34482
34483
34488
34489
34491

34492

OCALA

OCALA

OCALA

OCALA

OCALA

OCALA

SILVER SPRINGS
SILVER SPRINGS
SUMMERFIELD

SUMMERFIELD

PUTNAM

32007
32112
32131
32138
32139
32140
32147
32148
32149
32157
32177
32178
32181
32185
32187
32189
32193
32640
32666

BOSTWICK
CRESCENT CITY
EAST PALATKA
GRANDIN
GEORGETOWN
FLORAHOME
HOLLISTER
INTERLACHEN
EDGAR

LAKE COMO
PALATKA
PALATKA
POMONA PARK
PUTNAM HALL
SAN MATEO
SATSUMA
WELAKA
HAWTHORNE
MELROSE

SUMTER UNION
32159 LADY LAKE 32026 RAIFORD
32162 THE VILLAGES 32054 LAKE BUTLER
32163 THE VILLAGES 32058 LAWTEY
33521 COLEMAN 32083 RAIFORD
34484 OXFORD 32697 WORTHINGTON
34785 WILDWOOD SPRINGS
SUWANNEE
32008 BRANFORD FOR EXTENDED SERVICE
32024 LAKE CITY COVERAGE PLEASE CALL
32055 LAKE CITY OUR OFFICE.

32060 LIVE OAK

32062 MC ALPIN

32064 LIVE OAK

32071 O BRIEN

32094 WELLBORN
32096 WHITE SPRINGS

TAYLOR

32331 GREENVILLE
32336 LAMONT

32347 PERRY

32348 PERRY

32356 SALEM

32357 SHADY GROVE
32359 STEINHATCHEE
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